:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10642183

Dec 18, 2024 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 332,568 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1413126 - 0.019345191 ETH®
74.23 USD

2 1413127 - 0.019165716 ETH®
73.54 USD

3 1413128 - 0.019385799 ETH&®
74.39 USD

4 1413129 - 0.019371012 ETH®
74.33 USD

S 1413130 - 0.019385020 ETH®
74.39 USD

6 1413131 - 0.019363080 ETH&®
74.30 USD

7 1413132 - 0.019394029 ETH®
74.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10642183
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/332568
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413126
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413127
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413128
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413129
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413130
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413131
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413132

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1413133

1413134

1413135

1413136

1413137

1413138

1413139

1413140

1413141

Validator Id

1235474

Amount

0.019374176
74.34 USD

0.019360560
74.29 USD

0.019339284
74.21 USD

0.019360490
74.29 USD

0.019362588
74.30 USD

0.065418156
251.04 USD

0.019388095
74.40 USD

0.019363429
74.30 USD

0.019362716
74.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.045810364

175.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413133
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413134
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413135
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413136
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413137
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413138
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413139
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413140
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1413141
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1235474

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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